
 スーパービギナークラス 2024 / 6 / 8   :     

結果表 Weather :Sunny

Track :Dry

1 116 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 1 shigevet911 911 2'05.152 21 131.255
2 120 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 2 むっちゃんRS ﾒｶﾞｰﾇRS 2'09.070 23 3.918 3.918 127.270
3 124 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 3 WRX STI WRX STI 2'11.129 26 5.977 2.059 125.272
4 129 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 4 ﾃﾂｾﾌﾞﾝ SEVEN 2'11.810 22 6.658 0.681 124.625
5 130 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 5 黒のQP QP ｽﾎﾟｰﾂGTS 2'12.837 25 7.685 1.027 123.661
6 121 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 6 黒ｳｰﾛﾝ茶 M340i 2'13.180 21 8.028 0.343 123.343
7 133 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 7 BRZ1089 BRZ 2'13.598 21 8.446 0.418 122.957
8 123 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 8 tomorrow ｽｰﾌﾟﾗ 2'14.608 23 9.456 1.010 122.034
9 114 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 9 うっさん@F87 M2 2'15.578 11 10.426 0.970 121.161

10 119 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 10 A35 A35 2'16.096 24 10.944 0.518 120.700
11 125 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 11 紅の86 86 2'16.673 22 11.521 0.577 120.191
12 118 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 12 KUBOTA WRXS4 2'19.491 21 14.339 2.818 117.762
13 115 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 13 Azy BMW 220i 220i 2'20.008 26 14.856 0.517 117.328
14 132 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 14 STI BRZ BRZ 2'20.199 21 15.047 0.191 117.168
15 113 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 15 ｼﾝﾏｯｽｰ 86 2'20.362 23 15.210 0.163 117.032
16 122 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 16 GG67才 86 2'21.612 23 16.460 1.250 115.999
17 134 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 17 青/黒のZC33S(2型) ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ 2'26.697 24 21.545 5.085 111.978
18 127 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 18 Z34 ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｲZ 2'29.225 25 24.073 2.528 110.081
19 136 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 19 ﾊﾟｰﾂﾏﾝDL4発IS200t IS200t 2'31.982 22 26.830 2.757 108.084
20 128 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 20 Orthopedic Yaris yaris cup car 2'38.434 21 33.282 6.452 103.682
21 126 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 21 march nismo s ﾏｰﾁ 2'39.080 19 33.928 0.646 103.261
22 131 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 22 ｽｶの86 86 2'39.552 21 34.400 0.472 102.956
23 135 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 23 白いｽｲｽﾎﾟ ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ 2'44.319 23 39.167 4.767 99.969

Entry :133    Start :23
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Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


